FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES
ROUND 2
16 July 2023

FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES ROUND 2
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 190 Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km ._._.

Free Practice 16/7/2023 09:40 . ......

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:40:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(28) Sharf Muhriz 1 1:19.659 +9.615 9:41:44.760
(30) Ahmad Darwisy 1 1:15.268 +8.714 9:41:44.681 2 1:12.079 +2.035 9:42:56.839
1 1:22.020 +16.039 9:41:55.063 2 1:08.110 +1.556 9:42:52.791 3 1:12.746 +2.702 9:44:09.585
2 1:08.469 +2.488 9:43:03.532 3 1:07.888 +1.334 9:44:00.679 4 1:14.221 +4.177 9:45:23.806
3 1:06.624 +0.643 9:44:10.156 4 1:06.750 +0.196 9:45:07.429 5 1:10.052 +0.008 9:46:33.858
4 1:09.124 +3.143 9:45:19.280 5 1:08.592 +2.038 9:46:16.021 6 1:10.465 +0.421 9:47:44.323
5 1:06.420 +0.439 9:46:25.700 6 1:08.898 +2.344 9:47:24.919 7 1:10.764 +0.720 9:48:55.087
6 1:06.197 +0.216 9:47:31.897 7 1:09.827 +3.273 9:48:34.746 8 1:10.185 +0.141 9:50:05.272
7 1:06.316 +0.335 9:48:38.213 8 1:07.776 +1.222 9:49:42.522 9 1:10.044 9:51:15.316
8 1:05.981 9:49:44.194 9 1:07.808 +1.254 9:50:50.330 10 3:38.516 +2:28.472 9:54:53.832
9 1:06.478 +0.497 9:50:50.672 10 1:07.599 +1.045 9:51:57.929 11 1:12.982 +2.938 9:56:06.814
10 1:06.968 +0.987 9:51:57.640 1 1:07.309 +0.755 9:53:05.238
11 1:07.277 +1.296 9:563:04.917 12 1:06.554 9:54:11.792
12 1:06.212 +0.231 9:54:11.129 13 1:07.172 +0.618 9:55:18.964
13 1:08.088 +2.107 9:55:19.217
(29) Adi Putra
(32) Farish Hafiy 1 1:17.606 +10.972 9:41:54.632
1 1:30.723 +24.673 9:42:02.655 2 1:09.883 +3.249 9:43:04.515
2 1:08.333 +2.283 9:43:10.988 3 1:08.386 +1.752 9:44:12.901
3 1:06.783 +0.733 9:44:17.771 4 1:07.473 +0.839 9:45:20.374
4 1:06.772 +0.722 9:45:24.543 5 1:07.188 +0.554 9:46:27.562
5 1:14.495 +8.445 9:46:39.038 6 1:08.084 +1.450 9:47:35.646
6 1:06.378 +0.328 9:47:45.416 7 1:06.668 +0.034 9:48:42.314
7 1:06.755 +0.705 9:48:52.171 8 1:07.115 +0.481 9:49:49.429
8 1:06.500 +0.450 9:49:58.671 9 1:06.844 +0.210 9:50:56.273
9 1:06.050 9:51:04.721 10 1:06.634 9:52:02.907
10 1:06.265 +0.215 9:52:10.986 1 1:08.099 +1.465 9:53:11.006
11 1:06.478 +0.428 9:53:17.464 12 1:07.180 +0.546 9:54:18.186
12 1:06.236 +0.186 9:54:23.700 13 1:06.794 +0.160 9:55:24.980
13 1:06.351 +0.301 9:55:30.051
(27) Adam Danial
(33) Farres Putra 1 1:14.184 +7.545 9:41:56.853
1 1:17.331 +11.249 9:41:56.035 2 1:08.092 +1.453 9:43:04.945
2 1:07.770 +1.688 9:43:03.805 3 1:07.662 +1.023 9:44:12.607
3 1:06.720 +0.638 9:44:10.525 4 1:07.621 +0.982 9:45:20.228
4 1:06.728 +0.646 9:45:17.253 5 1:07.806 +1.167 9:46:28.034
5 1:06.741 +0.659 9:46:23.994 6 1:07.029 +0.390 9:47:35.063
6 1:06.563 +0.481 9:47:30.557 7 1:06.737 +0.098 9:48:41.800
7 1:06.859 +0.777 9:48:37.416 8 1:07.766 +1.127 9:49:49.566
8 1:06.082 9:49:43.498 9 1:07.129 +0.490 9:50:56.695
9 1:06.650 +0.568 9:50:50.148 10 1:06.639 9:52:03.334
10 1:07.192 +1.110 9:51:57.340 1 1:08.019 +1.380 9:53:11.353
11 1:07.473 +1.391 9:53:04.813 12 1:07.600 +0.961 9:54:18.953
12 1:06.829 +0.747 9:54:11.642 13 1:06.808 +0.169 9:55:25.761
13 1:07.144 +1.062 9:55:18.786
(34) Emil Idzhar
(31) Asyraff Zaquan 1 1:16.906 +10.029 9:41:40.584
1 1:17.152 +10.775 9:42:02.454 2 1:11.207 +4.330 9:42:51.791
2 1:10.088 +3.711 9:43:12.542 3 1:10.271 +3.394 9:44:02.062
3 1:07.755 +1.378 9:44:20.297 4 1:09.286 +2.409 9:45:11.348
4 1:07.167 +0.790 9:45:27.464 5 1:08.147 +1.270 9:46:19.495
5 1:07.183 +0.806 9:46:34.647 6 1:07.527 +0.650 9:47:27.022
6 1:07.564 +1.187 9:47:42.211 7 1:07.744 +0.867 9:48:34.766
7 1:06.963 +0.586 9:48:49.174 8 1:07.577 +0.700 9:49:42.343
8 1:07.004 +0.627 9:49:56.178 9 1:07.669 +0.792 9:50:50.012
9 1:06.377 9:51:02.555 10 1:07.427 +0.550 9:51:57.439
10 1:06.966 +0.589 9:52:09.521 1 1:08.128 +1.251 9:53:05.567
11 1:06.769 +0.392 9:53:16.290 12 1:06.877 9:54:12.444
12 1:06.766 +0.389 9:54:23.056 13 1:07.380 +0.503 9:55:19.824
13 1:06.855 +0.478 9:55:29.911
(68) Ke Huanni
Orbits
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